Date

8/20/15
8/28/15
9/4/15
9/11/15
9/18/15
9/24/15
9/25/15
9/29/15
10/2/15
10/3/15
10/9/15
10/10/15
10/16/15
10/23/15
10/24/15
10/30/15
11/12/15
12/1/15
12/8/15
12/10/15
12/14/15
1/13-14/16
1/16/16
2/5/16
2/6/16
2/9/16
2/9/16
TBA
3/9-11-16
4/14-16/16
5/10/16
5/16/16

Gulf Shores High School Band

2015-2016 Calendar

Event

Football Game: GSHS v. Foley

Football Game: GSHS v. Spanish Fort

Football Game: GSHS v. BCHS

Football Game: GSHS v. Saraland

Football Game: GSHS v. Blount
Football/Cheer/Band Party

Open Football Weekend

Band Jamboree

Football Game: GSHS v. Leflore

Marching Competition

Football Game: GSHS v. Daphne

Marching Competition

Football Game: GSHS v. Robertsdale (Homecoming)
Football Game: GSHS v. Citronelle

Marching Competition

Football Game: GSHS v. Williamson (Senior Night)
High School Band Concert

Orange Beach Tree Lighting (Small HS Band Group)
High School County Honor Band Auditions

Middle School County Honor Band Auditions
Island Band Concert (All Schools)

County Honor Band

All-State Auditions

Marching Band - Mardi Gras Parade

Marching Band - Mardi Gras Parade

Marching Band - Mardi Gras Parade

Marching Band - Mardi Gras Parade

MPA Preview Concert/Clinic (Late Feb. Early Mar.)

Alabama MPA Festival (bands will play on one day-TBA)

All-State Band Festival
Island Band Concert (All Schools)
GSHS Graduation (Band Playing)

Location

Foley

Gulf Shores
Bay Minette
Gulf Shores
Gulf Shores
TBA

Fairhope Stadium

LeFlore

Andalusia, AL

Daphne

Dothan, AL

Gulf Shores

Citronelle

Brewton, AL

Gulf Shores

Gulf Shores Cultural Center
Wharf

Foley High School

Foley Middle School
Orange Beach Event Center
Daphne High School
Davidson High School
Orange Beach

Orange Beach

Gulf Shores

Orange Beach

TBA

Baker High School

Mobile, AL

Orange Beach Event Center

Wharf Amphitheater

Time

7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
6:00PM

6:00PM
7:00PM
All-Day
7:00PM
All-Day
7:00PM
7:00PM
All-Day
7:00PM
7:00PM
TBA
3:30PM
3:30PM
7:00PM
All Day
8:00AM
Evening
Evening
Morning
Evening
TBA
TBA

All Day
7:00PM
7:00PM

*Times stated are event times. Students will need to arrive earlier. Specific arrival times will be communicated prior to

event.

*Every effort is made to list all events for the school year. However, unplanned events sometimes arise. As much notice as
possible will be given for such events as well as any changes to this calendar.

*Events listed here are mandatory for the students participating. Any conflicts should be discussed with the director as
soon as possible so that solutions may be worked out.

*Mr. Mixon’s email is wmixon@bcbe.org.



