Gulf Shores High School Band 2015-2016 Calendar

Date	Event	Location	Time
8/20/15	Football Game: GSHS v. Foley	Foley	7:00PM
8/28/15	Football Game: GSHS v. Spanish Fort	Gulf Shores	7:00PM
9/4/15	Football Game: GSHS v. BCHS	Bay Minette	7:00PM
9/11/15	Football Game: GSHS v. Saraland	Gulf Shores	7:00PM
9/18/15	Football Game: GSHS v. Blount	Gulf Shores	7:00PM
9/24/15	Football/Cheer/Band Party	TBA	6:00PM
9/25/15	Open Football Weekend		
9/29/15	Band Jamboree	Fairhope Stadium	6:00PM
10/2/15	Football Game: GSHS v. Leflore	LeFlore	7:00PM
10/3/15	Marching Competition	Andalusia, AL	All-Day
10/9/15	Football Game: GSHS v. Daphne	Daphne	7:00PM
10/10/15	Marching Competition	Dothan, AL	All-Day
10/16/15	Football Game: GSHS v. Robertsdale (Homecoming)	Gulf Shores	7:00PM
10/23/15	Football Game: GSHS v. Citronelle	Citronelle	7:00PM
10/24/15	Marching Competition	Brewton, AL	All-Day
10/30/15	Football Game: GSHS v. Williamson (Senior Night)	Gulf Shores	7:00PM
11/12/15	High School Band Concert	Gulf Shores Cultural Center	7:00PM
12/1/15	Orange Beach Tree Lighting (Small HS Band Group)	Wharf	TBA
12/8/15	High School County Honor Band Auditions	Foley High School	3:30PM
12/10/15	Middle School County Honor Band Auditions	Foley Middle School	3:30PM
12/14/15	Island Band Concert (All Schools)	Orange Beach Event Center	7:00PM
1/13-14/16	County Honor Band	Daphne High School	All Day
1/16/16	All-State Auditions	Davidson High School	8:00AM
2/5/16	Marching Band - Mardi Gras Parade	Orange Beach	Evening
2/6/16	Marching Band - Mardi Gras Parade	Orange Beach	Evening
2/9/16	Marching Band - Mardi Gras Parade	Gulf Shores	Morning
2/9/16	Marching Band - Mardi Gras Parade	Orange Beach	Evening
TBA	MPA Preview Concert/Clinic (Late Feb. Early Mar.)	TBA	TBA
3/9-11-16	Alabama MPA Festival (bands will play on one day-TBA)	Baker High School	TBA
4/14-16/16	All-State Band Festival	Mobile, AL	All Day
5/10/16	Island Band Concert (All Schools)	Orange Beach Event Center	7:00PM
5/16/16	GSHS Graduation (Band Playing)	Wharf Amphitheater	7:00PM

^{*}Times stated are event times. Students will need to arrive earlier. Specific arrival times will be communicated prior to event.

^{*}Every effort is made to list all events for the school year. However, unplanned events sometimes arise. As much notice as possible will be given for such events as well as any changes to this calendar.

^{*}Events listed here are mandatory for the students participating. Any conflicts should be discussed with the director as soon as possible so that solutions may be worked out.

^{*}Mr. Mixon's email is wmixon@bcbe.org.